



GEHL'S NACHO CHEESE SAUCE CUP

Item Number G04102, 48/4 oz Cup

PACKAGING CONFIGURATION:

- 48/4 oz cups per case
- Case Dimension: 16.6" D X 11.0"W X 4.8"H
- Net Wt.: 12 lbs
- Gross Wt.: 13.6 lbs
- Case Cube: 0.50
- Cases Per Pallet: 126 (9 Cases/Tier X 14 Tiers/Pallet)
- Case Bar Code: 1-00-36144-04102-6
- Sell Unit UPC: 0-36144-04102-9

SHELF LIFE AND STORAGE:

- Product is aseptically processed and packaged and as sold, it is commercially sterile. Sauce is ready to serve right out of package, or may be pre-warmed in warming drawers, cheese cup warmers or pretzel merchandisers.
- Store in a cool, dry place at ambient temperatures
- Shelf life of unopened product is 12 months from Date of Manufacture
- Not suitable for microwave ovens

EXAMPLE PRODUCTION CODE:

INBST121699 1654

- INB: Production Line
- ST: Formula Code
- 12: Month of Production
- 16: Day of the Month Produced
- 99: Year of Production
- 1654: Time of Product (Military Time)

Best By date is 12 months from Date of Manufacture

jc03272019

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size (62g)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 70	Calories from Fat 45
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 5g	8%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%
Trans Fat 0g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 0g	
Monounsaturated Fat 2g	
Cholesterol <5mg	0%
Sodium 480mg	20%
Potassium 65mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate 6g	2%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 2g	
Protein 1g	
Vitamin A 0%	• Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 6%	• Iron 0%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:	
Calories: 2,000 2,500	
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Saturated Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Potassium	3,500 mg 3,500 mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
Calories per gram:	
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

INGREDIENTS:

CHEESE WHEY, WATER, PALM OIL, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CULTURES, SALT AND ENZYMES), MODIFIED TAPIOCA STARCH. CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: JALAPENO PUREE (JALAPENO PEPPERS, WATER, ACETIC ACID, SALT, CALCIUM CHLORIDE), MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM CITRATE, VINEGAR, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, NATURAL FLAVOR, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, SODIUM HEXAMETAPHOSPHATE, ANNATTO COLOR, DISODIUM INOSINATE, FD&C YELLOW 6.

Allergens: Contains Milk

Gluten Free

0g Trans Fat Per Serving